D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
10002
10004 Harl ey Quin
D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16003  Teddy
16006 Tuukka
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20009 Bryce
20001 Vi nca
20002 Jes
20005 Tuul
20006 Ri o
20012 Tula
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22004  Ange
5 22005 Truly
22006 Bob
22007 Magi ¢
22009 Tar ga
1 22010 WFi
22011 Fi a
22022 ZephyrJoe
22012 Jaxx
22030 Charlie
3 22014 Gracie
22015 Brill

56 seconds
Ti me

Bubba Wat son No Ti ne

No Ti nme

52 seconds
Ti me

Absent
No Ti nme

48 seconds
Ti me

42. 80
Absent
No Ti ne
Absent
No Ti ne
Absent

48 seconds
Ti me

45, 49
34.29
49,52
No Ti ne
34.84
34.84
Absent
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
51.74
38. 85
No Ti ne

Friday, June 16, 2017
Grand Prix Qualifier

Everyone 10 inch
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
Everyone 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
Everyone 20 inch
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
Everyone 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 2
1.52 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
3.74 1 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

OO OO oo

OO OoOoOOo

Dave G ubel

E Scor e
1 Eli m
1 Eli m

Dave G ubel

E Scor e
1 Elim

Dave G ubel

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim

Dave G ubel

E Scor e
0 10. 00
0 10. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0.00 Qualified

P OoOOR PR

Elim
Elim
13. 74
0.00 Qualified
Elim



87
29
Ti me

. 36

44
Ti me
Ti me

. 28

Ti me
Ti me

66
51
Ti me
ent
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

4 22016 Besti e 32.
22019 d ewe 42.

22020 Snaf u No

22024  Jed 46

22026 W cked 42.

22028 Chyna No

22029 G no No

2 22018  Zesty 35

22017  Tyne No

22031 Rad No

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 48 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
24003 Ri ver 45.

24007 M cco 65.

24005 Jake No

24006 Spar k Abs

24010 Pl ay No

24011 Fray No

24012 Hal | i ah No

24014 Coast No
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

©coooooo0o000

OO OOONOOOO

Everyone

TFl ts

0. 00
17.51
0. 00

R

o o

O O oo

OO OOOONMNONLPF

24 inch Judge:

S

o o

O O oo

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

F

o o

O O oo

P RPOFRPFRPOORF OO

5.00

10. 00

Elim

10. 00

10. 00

Elim

Elim

0.00 Qualified
Elim

Elim

Dave G ubel

E

[

R

Scor e

Elim
El i
El i

3 3

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333



Friday, June 16, 2017
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 172 yards SCT: 59 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
P0O8001 Mulligan 57.19 0. 00 0 0 0
1 P08002 Mercy 46. 82 0. 00 0 0 0
PO8005 Sundancer No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
P16003 Honky Tonk 40. 45 0. 00 0 0 0
P16006 Raef Absent
1 P16014 Deena 59. 94 8.94 0 1 0
P16019 Jack (V) Absent
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
P20001 G ngee 64. 79 13.79 0 0 0
1 P20002 Bunkey 35.75 0. 00 0 1 0
P20003 d ever 41. 84 0. 00 0 0 0
P20007 Ivan 47.74 0. 00 0 0 0
P20021 Bi gzbee 63. 61 12. 61 0 0 0
2 P20023 Keen 43. 67 0. 00 0 1 0
P20011 Conet 52.29 1.29 0 2 0
3 P20014 Max 52. 46 1.46 0 1 0
P20020 Slider 52.00 1.00 0 0 0
P20024  Shi ner 61. 94 10.94 0 0 0
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S F
P12003 Wi sky 39.92 0. 00 0 0 0
1 P12004 Sarge 40. 06 0. 00 0 1 0
P12005 Klev'r 56. 23 1.23 0 0 0

Dave G ubel
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0.00 Qualified

1 Elim
Dave G ubel
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 13.94
Dave G ubel
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 5. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 5. 00
0 11. 29
0 6. 46
1 Elim
1 Elim
Dave G ubel
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 5. 00
1 Elim



D stance: 177 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
P14001 Nixie No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P14002 Sim 50. 60 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
Ruby (C 46. 34 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim

P14004 Tach No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

P14006 Gusto 61.21 10. 21 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 4



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1

16 i nch

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace
4

3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Friday, June 16, 2017
Steeplechase

er Cutoff: 44.16 10 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Arnband Call Nane Ti e R S
10002 Bubba WAt son 35. 33 0 0
10004 Harl ey Quin No Tine 0 0
Judge: Dave Grubel

Arnband Call Nane Ti e R S
16008 Lol a No Ti e 0 0
16003 Teddy Absent

16006  Tuukka No Ti e 0 0
er Cutoff: 40.41 20 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
Arnband Call Nane Ti e R S
20010 Beck 40. 60 0 2
20001 Vi nca Absent

20002  Jes 39.03 0 1
20005 Tuul i Absent

20006 Ri o 36. 63 0 1
20009 Bryce 32.33 0 0
20012 Tula 34.70 0 0
er Cutoff: 43.07 22 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
Arnband Call Nane Ti e R S
22004  Angel 39. 60 0 1
22005 Truly No Ti e 0 0
22006 Bob No Ti e 0 0
22007 Magi c 35.01 0 0
22009 Tar ga 46. 58 0 0
22010 WFi No Ti e 0 0
22011 Fia Absent

22012  Jaxx No Ti e 0 0
22015 Brill No Ti e 0 0
22017 Tyme No Ti e 0 0

o

o

OO OO oo

o o

E

E

E

1

1

0

o

P OOPFRPFkO

[

Scor e

35.33 Qualified
Elim

Scor e
Elim

Elim

Scor e
50. 60
44, 03

41. 63
32.33 Qualified
Elim

Scor e

44. 60
Elim
Elim
35.01 Qualified
46. 58
Elim

Elim
Elim
Elim



22018
22020
22022
22024
22026
22028
22014
22029
22016
22031

Zesty
Snafu
ZephyrJoe
Jed

W cked
Chyna
Graci e

G no
Besti e
Rad

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.75

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
24011 Fray No Ti e
3 24003 Ri ver 40. 41
1 24005 Jake 34.20
24006 Spar k Absent
4 24010 Pl ay 43. 39
2 24013 Nashvil |l e 35. 56
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 32
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

29. 96
35.79

No Tinme

34.10

No Ti nme
No Ti nme

Absen

No Ti nme

28. 40

No Ti nme

24 inch Judge:

t

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Dave G ubel

OO OO oo

o o

R

o

o

OO WwOoOoPRr

- O

S

o

w

OO OO oo

o o

o

o

PR, OPRFP OO

o

o

o

34. 96
35.79
Elim
49. 10
Elim
Elim

Elim
33.40
Elim

Scor e

Elim
40. 41
34. 20

58. 39
35.56

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

16 i nch
Pl ace

er Cutoff: 43.08 12 inch

Arnband Call Name Ti me
P12003 Wi sky 29. 47
er Cutoff: 49.87 8 inch
Arnband Call Name Ti me
PO8001 Mulligan 50. 40
P0O8003 Jessie Janes No Tine
P08005 Sundancer 39. 90
P08002 Mercy 41. 57
er Cutoff: 43.93 20 inch

Ar mband

P20001
P20002
P20023
P20005
P20008
P20009
P20011
P20012
P20014
P20020
P20021
P20003
P20024

Judge:
Ar mband

P16024
P16003
P16006
P16013

Call Nane Ti me

G ngee 49. 11
Bunkey No Ti e
Keen No Ti ne
Cobba Absent
Pi Absent
Striker (D 33.45
Conet 35.42
W k 36. 57
Max 46. 04
Slider 36. 90
Bi gzbee No Ti e
d ever No Ti ne
Shi ner 52. 87
Dave G ubel

Call Nane Ti me

Fin No Ti ne
Honky Tonk No Ti e
Raef Absent
Mati | da Absent

Friday, June 16, 2017
Perf. Speed Jumping

Judge: Dave Grubel
R S F E Scor e

0 1 0 0 34.47 Qualified

Judge: Dave Grubel

R S F E Scor e

0 0 0 0 50. 40

0 0 0 1 Elim

0 0 0 0 39.90 Qualified
0 1 0 0 46.57 Qualified

Judge: Dave Grubel
R S F E Scor e

o
N
o
o

59.11
Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim

o
o
o
=

33.45 Qualified
35.42 Qualified
36.57 Qualified
46. 04
41.90 Qualified
Elim
Elim
52. 87

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo
OO OPr OO0OO0oOOo
OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo
OFRPrPFPOOOOOo

R S F E Scor e

o
o
o
=

Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim



P16020

Doc

Qualifier Cutoff: 55.79

Pl ace
P14001
2 P14006
1 P14002
P14005

Arnband Call Name

Ni xi e
Gusto
Sim
Ruby (C)
Blitz

No Tinme

14 inch Judge:
Ti me

No Ti ne
45. 54
44. 64
No Ti ne
Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Dave G ubel

R

O O oo

S

O O oo

O O oo

1

E

= OO+

Elim

Scor e

Elim
45.54 Qualified
44.64 Qualified
Elim



10 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

1 10002

20 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

2 20010

3 20002
20006

1 20009

22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

22020
22007
22018
1 22016

24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

24010
24003
24013
24005

Dave G ubel
Call Nane

Ti me

Bubba Wat son 39. 33

Dave G ubel
Call Nane

Beck
Jes
Rio
Bryce

Dave G ubel

Call Nane

Snafu
Magi c
Zesty
Besti e

Dave G ubel

Call Nane

Pl ay
Ri ver
Nashvill e
Jake

Ti me

47.58
45,53
Absent
35.81

Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
28. 65

Ti me

Absent
Absent
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Friday, June 16, 2017
Steeplechase Finals

R S
0 0
R S
0 1
0 2
0 0
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
R S
0 0
0 0

O O oo

OrR kPR

Scor e

39.33

Scor e

52.58
55.53

35.81

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
38. 65

Scor e

Elim
Elim



Friday, June 16, 2017
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

8 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me R S F E Scor e
P0O8001 Mulligan Absent
2 P08002 Mercy 42. 62 0 0 0 0 42.62
1 P08005 Sundancer 38.81 0 0 0 0 38.81

12 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 P12003 Wi sky 31.61 0 0 0 0 31.61

14 inch Judge: Dave Grubel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P14006 GQGusto 45, 34 0 0 0 0 45. 34
2 P14002 Sim 41. 48 0 1 0 0 46. 48

20 inch Judge: Dave Grubel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me R S F E Scor e
P20020 Slider Absent
P20012 WKk No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20011 Conet 45, 15 0 0 0 0 45. 15
P20009 Striker (D) No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

S ON 0o



Friday, June 16, 2017
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 10 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 10003  Toby No Ti ne 0 3 3 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
16003 Teddy Absent
2 16006  Tuukka No Ti ne 0 1 2 4
1 16008 Lol a No Ti ne 0 2 2 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
3 20012 Tula No Ti ne 0 3 1 2
2 20003 Wit ney 38. 26 0 4 1 2
1 20006 Rio 32.09 0 3 3 6
20001 Vi nca Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
4 22001 River (M) 37.99 0 4 2 3
22005 Truly No Ti ne 0 3 2 4
22007 Magi ¢ 42.03 0 4 0 2
22009 Tar ga No Ti e 0 2 2 3
22014 Gracie 33.01 0 4 1 2
22015 Brill 33.72 0 3 1 4
22029 G no 42.16 0 4 1 5
1 22030 Charlie 34.03 0 5 2 2
22016 Besti e Absent
3 22018  Zesty 32.78 0 3 3 5
2 22019 C ewe 31. 67 0 2 6 3
22022 ZephyrJoe 37.98 0 1 1 4
22024  Jed 32.52 0 3 2 2
22025 Kri ket No Ti e 0 3 4 3

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

25
25

Judge:
Ganbl e

25

25
25

25

25
25

25

Dave G ubel
Scor e

29

Dave G ubel
Scor e

15
19

Dave G ubel
Scor e

20
50
55

Dave G ubel
Scor e

54
25
22
19
50
47
28
58

54
56
12
48
30

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



22006 Bob No Ti ne 0 2 6 1 29
22017  Tyme 39. 13 0 4 1 6 25 54 Qualified
22031 Rad No Ti ne 0 4 3 2 31
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 24009 Ebbet s 33.13 0 2 2 6 25 47 Qualified
2 24003 Ri ver 35. 48 0 2 3 5 25 49 Qualified
24005 Jake 34. 26 0 2 1 3 25 41
24006 Spar k No Ti e 0 4 3 5 34
24007 M cco No Ti e 0 1 1 5 13
24010 Pl ay 40.71 0 3 2 3 24
1 24012 Hal I'i ah 35.50 0 4 3 4 25 58 Qualified
24013 Nashvil |l e 40. 55 0 2 1 3 16
24014  Coast No Ti ne 0 3 2 2 23

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 41. 9%



Friday, June 16, 2017
Performancelll Gamblers

Ganbl e: 18 seconds Perf ormance |11
Nanme Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

P12001 Cooper (L) Absent
1 P12006 Maggie (D) 34.59 0 4 1 2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
P16006 Raef Absent

2 P16011 Gomt No Ti ne 0 2 4 4

P16014 Deena 39.71 0 3 1 2

1 P16005 Hana 36. 05 0 4 2 2

P16016 Bet 40. 97 0 0 1 5

P16019 Jack (V) No Ti e 0 2 2 3

3 P16020 Doc No Ti ne 0 2 2 6

P16024 Fin No Ti ne 0 2 1 4

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

P20005 Cobba No Ti ne 0 1 1 5

2 P20002 Bunkey 34.54 0 2 4 4

P20003 d ever 34. 67 0 3 2 3

P20009 Striker (D) No Tine 0 3 2 5

3 P20007 Ivan 34. 43 0 2 2 4
P20008 Pi Absent

P20012 Wk No Ti ne 0 2 2 7

P20013 Runor No Ti e 0 2 1 3

P20014 Max 37.41 0 3 2 5

1 P20020 Slider 33.20 0 2 4 4

P20022 Celt (W No Ti ne 0 2 3 5

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

P14001 Nixie No Ti ne 0 2 2 3

12 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Ganbl e Score
25 50 Qualified
16 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Ganbl e Score
26
20
25 53 Qualified
8
19
22
17
20 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
Ganbl e Score
13
25 51 Qualified
24
26
25 45 Qualified
23
16
26
25 51 Qualified
24
14 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Ganbl e Score
19



1 P14002

P14004
3 P14006
2 P14007

Sim
Tach
Gusto
Tesl a

36. 98
41.76
33. 86
32. 65

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

O O oo

WEFE NN

W NN O

W N W

25

25
25

53
22
43
52

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Friday, June 16, 2017
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
V08002 Klev'r 36. 67 0 2 2 3 25

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
V12002 Monte No Ti e 0 2 1 2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
V16001 Gauge 36. 35 0 2 1 5 25
V16002 Nadie 36. 88 0 0 0 0 25

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0

2

5

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Dave G ubel
Scor e

44

Dave G ubel
Scor e

15

Dave G ubel
Scor e

43
25

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
10002

1 10003  Toby

D stance: 175 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16006 Tuukka

D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20001 Vi nca

D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22004  Ange
22012 Jaxx
22005 Truly
22006 Bob
22009 Tar ga
22010 WFi
22018 Zesty

3 22019 d ewe

2 22026 W cked
22028 Chyna

1 22030 Charlie

D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24006 Spar k

Friday, June 16, 2017

Masters Challenge Jumpers

44 seconds
Ti me

Bubba Wat son No Ti ne

38. 63

42 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme

41 seconds
Ti me

Absent

41 seconds
Ti me

No
No
No
No

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
53. 60
No Ti ne
Absent
40. 49
38.91
No Ti ne
35.40

41 seconds
Ti me

Absent

Everyone 10 inch
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
Everyone 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
Everyone 20 inch
TFI ts R S
Everyone 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
12. 60 2 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
Everyone 24 inch
TFI ts R S

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

OO OO oo

O O oo

Judge:
F

Dave G ubel
E Scor e

1 Elim
0 0.00 Qualified

Dave G ubel
E Scor e

1 Eli m

Dave G ubel
E Scor e

Dave G ubel
E Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
22.60
Elim

P ORRRERE

5.00
0.00 Qualified
Elim
0.00 Qualified

OoOpFr OO

Dave G ubel
E Scor e



24003 R ver Absent

1 24005 Jake 31. 68 0. 00
3 24007 M cco 55. 06 14. 06
24011 Fray No Ti e 0. 00
2 24013 Nashvill e 37.53 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 17.6%

= O OO

O oOOoPRr

O O oo

OoOpFr OO

5. 00
14. 06
Elim
5. 00



Friday, June 16, 2017
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12003 Wi sky 34. 45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P12004 Sarge 43. 80 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08002 Mercy 48. 42 1.42 0 1 0 0 6.42
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 44 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16001 Malia No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16011 Gomt 48. 77 4.77 1 0 0 0 9.77
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 44 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20001 G ngee No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20003 d ever 33.48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P20024  Shi ner 57.01 13.01 0 2 0 0 23.01
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 44 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
P14002 Sim Absent
1 Ruby (O 40. 72 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 10003  Toby 51. 07
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
16006 Tuukka No Ti e
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
20001 Vi nca Absent
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
22004  Angel No Ti e
22005 Truly No Ti e
22006 Bob No Ti e
22028 Chyna No Ti e
22009 Tar ga No Ti e
22010 WHFi No Ti ne
3 22012  Jaxx 66. 04
22018 Zesty Absent
2 22019 C ewe 45. 00
1 22025 Kri ket 49. 87
22026 W cked No Ti e
22030 Charlie No Ti e
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 24003 Ri ver 42. 42

Friday, June 16, 2017
Masters Challenge Standard

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
17. 04 1
0. 00 1
0. 87 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

10 inch Judge:
S F
0 0
16 inch Judge:
S F
0 0
20 inch Judge:
S F
22 inch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

24 inch Judge:
S F

Dave G ubel
E Scor e

0 0.00 Qualified

Dave G ubel
E Scor e

1 Elim

Dave G ubel
E Scor e

Dave G ubel
E Scor e

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Elim
62. 04

ORRPRRERPR
3 3333

5.00
0. 87
Elim
Elim

= = OO

Dave G ubel
E Scor e

0 5. 00



24006
24007
24011
24013
24014
3 24005

N

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Spar k
M cco
Fray
Nashvill e
Coast
Jake

Absent
No Ti ne
Absent
No Ti ne
68. 52
59. 13

ORPOOR~ER

. 6%

0. 00

0. 00
19. 52
10. 13

=

N

o o

o

Elim

Elim
34.52
35. 13



Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

D stance: 182 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 P08002 Mercy 70. 41
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 P12003 Wi sky 49. 06
P12004 Sarge No Ti e
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
P20001 G ngee No Ti e
P20003 d ever No Ti e
1 P20022 Celt (W 49. 59
P20024  Shi ner No Ti e
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 P16011 Gomt 53. 08
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
P14002 Sim Absent
Ruby (O No Ti ne
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
1

Percent Qualifi ed:

1

Friday, June 16, 2017

Everyone
TFI ts R S
13. 41 0 0
Everyone
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
Everyone
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
Everyone
TFI ts R S
1.08 0 0
Everyone
TFIts R S
0. 00 0 0

1%

F

F

F

F

F

8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

20 inch Judge:

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

14 inch Judge:

Dave G ubel
E Scor e
0 13. 41
Dave G ubel
E Scor e
0 5. 00
1 Eli m
Dave G ubel
E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0. 00
1 Elim
Dave G ubel
E Scor e
0 1.08
Dave G ubel
E Scor e
1 Elim

Qualified



D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 10001 Sundancer
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
16003 Teddy

1 16006 Tuukka

D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
20002 Jes
20001 Vi nca

1 20003 Wi t ney
20006 Rio

2 20009 Bryce

D stance: 179 yards

Place Arnband Call Nane
22029 G no

4 22001 River (M)
22005 Truly
22006 Bob
22007 Magi ¢
22009 Tar ga
22014 Graci e
22015 Brill

2 22016 Besti e

1 22030 Charlie
22018 Zesty

3 22019 d ewe
22024 Jed
22026 W cked

62 seconds

Ti me

57.

57

61 seconds

Ti me

Absent

54.

47

58 seconds

Ti me

56.

07

Absent

54.

No

43.

44,
44,
37.

No
No

60.
59.

No

41.
39.
47.
42.
55.

99
Ti me
11

SCT: 58 seconds
Ti me

67
96
02
Ti me
Ti me
78
42
Ti me
91
07
03
23
89

Absent

Friday, June 16, 2017

Masters Standard
Masters 10 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 16 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 2 3 0
Masters 20 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 1 1 0
Masters 22 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 1 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 2 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
2.78 2 4 0
1.42 0 2 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 4 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 2 0

Dave G ubel
E Scor e
0 0.00 Qualified

Dave G ubel
E Scor e
0 25.00
Dave G ubel
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0.00 Qualified

0

Elim
10. 00

Dave G ubel

E

O OO0 O0OPFrROOFr, L, OOoOOo

Scor e

5.00

0.00 Qualified
10. 00

Elim

Elim

32.78

11. 42

Elim

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
20. 00

0.00 Qualified
10. 00



22028 Chyna Absent
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S
24011 Fray Absent
2 24009 Ebbet s 53. 85 0. 00 0 1
3 24012 Hal I'i ah 54. 66 0. 00 0 1
1 24013 Nashvil |l e 38.98 0. 00 0 0
24014  Coast 42.70 0. 00 0 2
24010 Pl ay No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Judge:

F

O OO oo

Dave G ubel

E

O OOOo

Scor e

5.00
5.00
0.00 Qualified
10. 00
Elim



Friday, June 16, 2017

Performancelll Standard

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E
2 P20003 d ever 42. 41 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P20005 Cobba Absent
P20007 Ivan No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P20008 Pi Absent
P20022 Celt (W 48. 31 0. 00 0 1 0 0
P20009 Striker (D) No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
1 P20002 Bunkey 41. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0
3 P20013 Runor 48. 65 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P20014 Max No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P20020 Slider 51.55 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P16009 Trudy No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P16001 Malia 57. 87 0. 00 1 1 0 0
P16003 Honky Tonk Absent
2 P16005 Hana 48. 13 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P16006 Raef Absent
3 P16011 Gomt 50. 36 0. 00 0 1 0 0
P16014 Deena 58. 76 0. 00 0 1 0 0
P16019 Jack (V) 70. 84 9.84 2 2 0 0
1 P16020 Doc 46. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S F E
P14001 Nixie No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1
2 P14002 Sim 62. 98 1.98 0 1 0 0
P14004 Tach Absent
1 P14006 Custo 60. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0
3 P14007 Tesla 44. 30 0. 00 1 1 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 36.8%

Dave G ubel
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
Elim

5.00
Elim
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim
0.00 Qualified

Dave G ubel
Scor e

Elim
10. 00

0.00 Qualified

5.00
5.00
29. 84
0.00 Qualified

Dave G ubel
Scor e

Elim
6. 98

0.00 Qualified
10. 00



Friday, June 16, 2017

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 67 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V08002 Klev'r Absent
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 64 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12002 Monte 73.21 9.21 0 1 0 0 14. 21
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 64 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V16001 CGauge Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



	GP
	PGP
	SteepleRoundOne
	PSJ RoundOne
	SteepleFinal
	PSJ Final
	GamblersMas
	GamblersP3
	GamblersVet
	MC Jumpers
	PMC Jumpers
	MC Standard
	PMC Standard
	StandardMas
	StandardP3
	StandardVet

